

MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 102143217

Data publicarii	28.08.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.700,42 RON - 1.700,42 RON

Descriere: PERIE - 2 X 5,04 = 10,08 PERIE - 1 X 4,20 = 4,20 MANUSI - 4 X 4,20 = 16,80 FURTUN 99635 - 50ML X 5,88 = 294,11 FURTUN 99432 - 20ML X 5,04 100,80 ACCESORII FURTUN 99204 - 8 X 5,04 = 40,32 ACCESORII FURTUN 99222 - 4 X 5,04 = 20,16 ACCESORII FURTUN 99215 - 1 X 2,52 = 2,52 MANUSI - 6 X 4,20 = 25,21 PANZA FLEX - 2 X 7,56 = 15,13 PANZA SLEFUIT - 2 X 8,40 = 16,81 TEAVA 60/40 (3) - 6 X 113,44 = 680.64 PLASA BORDURATA (2M) - 3 X 73,10 = 219,30 ELECTROZI SUPER TIT (2,5) - 4,5 KG X 26,05 = 117,22 BALAMA SUDABILA - 2 X 24,36 = 48,72 BALAMA SUDABILA - 2 X 10,92 = 21,84 ACCESORII FURTUN 99218 - 3 X 5,04 = 15,13 CUPLA IMBINARE 3/4 - 3 X 5,04 = 15,13 ZAVOR - 1 X 8,40 = 8,40 ZAVOR - 1 X 27,73 = 27,73
